

BID TABULATION

Project No: PWSA115 Project Title: Large Water Meter Testing Bid Due Date: January 17, 2019				M.E. SIMPSON CO., INC. 3406 ENTERPRISE AVE VALPARAISO, IN. 46383		VANGUARD UTILITY SERVICES, INC. 1421 W. 9TH STREET OWENSBORO, KY 42301	
Item No.	Items of Work	UOM	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	3" Compound Type Cold Water Meter with Strainer	EA	100	\$ 355.00	\$ 35,500.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 37,500.00
2	4" Compound Type Cold Water Meter with Strainer	EA	100	\$ 355.00	\$ 35,500.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 37,500.00
3	6" Compound Type Cold Water Meter with Strainer	EA	50	\$ 375.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 18,750.00
4	10" Compound Type Cold Water Meter with Strainer	EA	4	\$ 375.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 1,500.00
5	3" Turbine Cold Water Meter with Strainer	EA	25	\$ 345.00	\$ 8,625.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 9,375.00
6	4" Turbine Cold Water Meter with Strainer	EA	25	\$ 345.00	\$ 8,625.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 9,375.00
7	6" Turbine Cold Water Meter with Strainer	EA	25	\$ 365.00	\$ 9,125.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 9,375.00
8	8" Turbine Cold Water Meter with Strainer	EA	5	\$ 365.00	\$ 1,825.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 1,875.00
9	10" Turbine Cold Water Meter with Strainer	EA	5	\$ 365.00	\$ 1,825.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,000.00
10	12" Turbine Cold Water Meter with Strainer	EA	5	\$ 410.00	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 4,250.00
11	16" Turbine Cold Water meter with Strainer	EA	4	\$ 410.00	\$ 1,640.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 3,800.00
12	3" Fire Meter with Strainer	EA	5	\$ 345.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 2,375.00
13	4" Fire Meter with Strainer	EA	5	\$ 345.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 2,375.00
14	6" Fire Meter with Strainer	EA	25	\$ 365.00	\$ 9,125.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 11,875.00
15	8" Fire Meter with Strainer	EA	12	\$ 365.00	\$ 4,380.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 5,700.00
16	10" Fire Meter with Strainer	EA	12	\$ 365.00	\$ 4,380.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 5,700.00

BID TABULATION

Project No: PWSA115 Project Title: Large Water Meter Testing Bid Due Date: January 17, 2019				M.E. SIMPSON CO., INC. 3406 ENTERPRISE AVE VALPARAISO, IN. 46383		VANGUARD UTILITY SERVICES, INC. 1421 W. 9TH STREET OWENSBORO, KY 42301	
Item No.	Items of Work	UOM	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
17	4" Compound Fire Meter with Strainer	EA	25	\$ 395.00	\$ 9,875.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 11,875.00
18	6" Compound Fire Meter with Strainer	EA	25	\$ 395.00	\$ 9,875.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 11,875.00
19	8" Compound Fire Meter with Strainer	EA	12	\$ 395.00	\$ 4,740.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 5,700.00
20	10" Compound Fire Meter with Strainer	EA	12	\$ 395.00	\$ 4,740.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 5,700.00
Subtotal Section A:				\$	175,530.00	\$	199,475.00
Item No.	Items of Work	UOM	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	3" Compound Type Cold Water Meter with Strainer	EA	100	\$ 210.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 12,500.00
2	4" Compound Type Cold Water Meter with Strainer	EA	100	\$ 210.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 12,500.00
3	6" Compound Type Cold Water Meter with Strainer	EA	50	\$ 260.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 8,750.00
4	10" Compound Type Cold Water Meter with Strainer	EA	4	\$ 280.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 700.00
5	3" Turbine Cold Water Meter with Strainer	EA	25	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 2,625.00
6	4" Turbine Cold Water Meter with Strainer	EA	25	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 2,625.00
7	6" Turbine Cold Water Meter with Strainer	EA	25	\$ 225.00	\$ 5,625.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 2,875.00
8	8" Turbine Cold Water Meter with Strainer	EA	5	\$ 235.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 875.00

BID TABULATION

Project No: PWSA115 Project Title: Large Water Meter Testing Bid Due Date: January 17, 2019				M.E. SIMPSON CO., INC. 3406 ENTERPRISE AVE VALPARAISO, IN. 46383		VANGUARD UTILITY SERVICES, INC. 1421 W. 9TH STREET OWENSBORO, KY 42301	
Item No.	Items of Work	UOM	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
9	10" Turbine Cold Water Meter with Strainer	EA	5	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00
10	12" Turbine Cold Water Meter with Strainer	EA	5	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00
11	16" Turbine Cold Water meter with Strainer	EA	4	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00
12	3" Fire Meter with Strainer	EA	5	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00
13	4" Fire Meter with Strainer	EA	5	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00
14	6" Fire Meter with Strainer	EA	25	\$ 225.00	\$ 5,625.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 4,875.00
15	8" Fire Meter with Strainer	EA	12	\$ 235.00	\$ 2,820.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 2,340.00
16	10" Fire Meter with Strainer	EA	12	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 175.00	\$ 2,100.00
17	4" Compound Fire Meter with Strainer	EA	25	\$ 350.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,750.00
18	6" Compound Fire Meter with Strainer	EA	25	\$ 350.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 4,375.00
19	8" Compound Fire Meter with Strainer	EA	12	\$ 350.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 2,220.00
20	10" Compound Fire Meter with Strainer	EA	12	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 195.00	\$ 2,340.00
21	Shipping Charge for Meter Return to PWSA	EA	12	\$ 525.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 30,000.00
Subtotal Section B:				\$	111,365.00	\$	99,950.00
Bid Total:				\$	286,895.00	\$	299,425.00